1.5A Very L.D.O Voltage Regulator           LM29150/29151/29152
Nov. 2009 - Rev. 1.2                                           - 1 -                                                     HTC
TO-220 3L / 5L PKG
TO-263 3L / 5L PKG
TO-252 3L / 5L PKG
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package
LM29150T-X.X

Operating Input Voltage VIN - + 26 V
Junction Temperature  TJ -40 + 125 ℃
Ordering Information
VOUT Package Order No. Description Supplied As Status
TO-220 3L LM29150T-1.5 1.5A, Fixed Tube Active
TO-220 5L LM29151T-1.5 1.5A, Fixed, Enable Tube Active
TO-263 3L LM29150R-1.5 1.5A, Fixed Reel Active
TO-263 5L LM29151R-1.5 1.5A, Fixed, Enable Reel Active
TO-252 3L LM29150RS-1.5 1.5A, Fixed Reel Active
1.5 V
TO-252 5L LM29151RS-1.5 1.5A, Fixed, Enable Reel Active
TO-220 3L LM29150T-1.8 1.5A, Fixed Tube Active
TO-220 5L LM29151T-1.8 1.5A, Fixed, Enable Tube Active
TO-263 3L LM29150R-1.8 1.5A, Fixed Reel Active
TO-263 5L LM29151R-1.8 1.5A, Fixed, Enable Reel Active
TO-252 3L LM29150RS-1.8 1.5A, Fixed Reel Active
1.8 V
TO-252 5L LM29151RS-1.8 1.5A, Fixed, Enable Reel Active
TO-220 3L LM29150T-2.5 1.5A, Fixed Tube Active
TO-220 5L LM29151T-2.5 1.5A, Fixed, Enable Tube Active
TO-263 3L LM29150R-2.5 1.5A, Fixed Reel Active
TO-263 5L LM29151R-2.5 1.5A, Fixed, Enable Reel Active
TO-252 3L LM29150RS-2.5 1.5A, Fixed Reel Active
2.5 V
TO-252 5L LM29151RS-2.5 1.5A, Fixed, Enable Reel Active
TO-220 3L LM29150T-3.0 1.5A, Fixed Tube Active
TO-220 5L LM29151T-3.0 1.5A, Fixed, Enable Tube Active
TO-263 3L LM29150R-3.0 1.5A, Fixed Reel Active
TO-263 5L LM29151R-3.0 1.5A, Fixed, Enable Reel Active
TO-252 3L LM29150RS-3.0 1.5A, Fixed Reel Active
3.0 V
TO-252 5L LM29151RS-3.0 1.5A, Fixed, Enable Reel Active
TO-220 3L LM29150T-3.3 1.5A, Fixed Tube Active
TO-220 5L LM29151T-3.3 1.5A, Fixed, Enable Tube Active
TO-263 3L LM29150R-3.3 1.5A, Fixed Reel Active
TO-263 5L LM29151R-3.3 1.5A, Fixed, Enable Reel Active
TO-252 3L LM29150RS-3.3 1.5A, Fixed Reel Active
3.3 V
TO-252 5L LM29151RS-3.3 1.5A, Fixed, Enable Reel Active
1.5A Very L.D.O Voltage Regulator           LM29150/29151/29152
Nov. 2009 - Rev. 1.2                                           - 3 -                                                     HTC
Ordering Information
VOUT Package Order No. Description Supplied As Status
TO-220 3L LM29150T-5.0 1.5A, Fixed Tube Active
TO-220 5L LM29151T-5.0 1.5A, Fixed, Enable Tube Active
TO-263 3L LM29150R-5.0 1.5A, Fixed Reel Active
TO-263 5L LM29151R-5.0 1.5A, Fixed, Enable Reel Active
TO-252 3L LM29150RS-5.0 1.5A, Fixed Reel Active
5.0 V
TO-252 5L LM29151RS-5.0 1.5A, Fixed, Enable Reel Active
TO-220 3L LM29150T-12 1.5A, Fixed Tube Active
TO-220 5L LM29151T-12 1.5A, Fixed, Enable Tube Active
TO-263 3L LM29150R-12 1.5A, Fixed Reel Active
TO-263 5L LM29151R-12 1.5A, Fixed, Enable Reel Active
TO-252 3L LM29150RS-12 1.5A, Fixed Reel Active
12 V
TO-252 5L LM29151RS-12 1.5A, Fixed, Enable Reel Active
TO-220 5L LM29152T 1.5A, Adjustable, Enable Tube Active
TO-263 5L LM29152R 1.5A, Adjustable, Enable Reel Active ADJ
TO-252 5L LM29152RS 1.5A, Adjustable, Enable Reel Active
Package Type
Root Name
Product Code
LM 2915X
Output Voltage : 1.5V / 1.8V / 2.5V / 3.0V / 3.3V / 5.0V /
12V / Blank(ADJ Only)
T
R
RS
: TO-220
: TO-263
: TO-252
29150 : 3L Fixed Output
29151 : 5L Fixed Output
29152 : 5L Adjustable Output
1.5A Very L.D.O Voltage Regulator           LM29150/29151/29152
Nov. 2009 - Rev. 1.2                                           - 4 -                                                     HTC
PIN CONFIGURATION
TO-263 3L              TO-263 5L               TO-252 3L             TO-252 5L
TO-220 3L                         TO-220 5L